1 103 ALLEMAN Wout
2 105 VANPOL Nick
3 106 DE FROIDMONT Pierre
4 123 PALADE Thomas
5 119 BEECKMAN Arnaud
6 139 MCCRAE Erno
7 107 SIEMONS Stijn
8 102 LEVECKE Milan
9 140 BAERT ANDRIES
10 121 SACK Ignace
11 115 NYSSEN Kevin
12 110 MARYNS Loic
13 146 HULME THOMAS
14 111 SCHOONJANS Charles
15 118 CARA Boris
16 126 FORTHOMME Adrien
17 108 CREVE Bram
18 155 LOQUET Alexander
19 127 ORBIER Axel
20 113 RAUSCH Franck
Abandons
DNF 136 STOBBE Bart
DNF 129 DEPLEDT Thibault
DNF 112 EVRATS Matthias
DNF 47 DUMONT Thomas
DNF 117 DEMUYLDER Jonas
DNF 114 JAMIN Louis
DNF 138 COOMANS Kenneth
1 50 SCHEIRE Ruben
2 3 DE BACKER Jonas
3 58 CLAES FRANS
4 6 VAN WIJMEERSCH Bran
5 26 LEVASSEUR Nicolas
6 7 MARYNS Samuel
7 11 BONNEUX Michiel
8 5 BEYENS Jef
9 20 FEVRIER Benjamin
10 30 ROELANDT Kenny
11 9 COLONVAL Adrien
12 37 DESETTE Guillaume
13 22 GUISGAND Kevin
14 15 BOISDEQUIN Nicolas
15 57 MATIJEVIC Mario
16 27 POPULAIRE Rémi
17 19 DEDION Dimitri
18 23 DION Damien
19 29 BOECKMANS Bart
20 14 HOYAUX Arnaud
Abandons
DNF 25 WASTERLAIN Antoine
DNF 60 FLION Jorgen
DNF 1 DE VRIES Nick
DNF 12 GOOSSENS Mathieu
1 201 VERMEIRE Patrick
2 242 BAUMONT Benjamin
3 218 MAQUET Sebastien
4 225 BERTELS Jef
5 213 GAUDY Cedric
6 215 DECOUX Arnaud
7 209 DECOUX Jonathan
8 205 SELVAIS Daien
9 220 DE RUETTE Sebastien
10 226 GARREIN Joris
11 204 COLARD Cyrille
Abandons
DNF 250 RENAUD JULIEN
DNF 221 MATTIUZZI Andy

GOEMAN SCOTT UCI CYCLING TEAM
GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM

MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM

VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

KTM BIKE VISION

GOEMAN SCOTT UCI CYCLING TEAM
RS BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
LINGIER VERSLUYS BEACHBIKERS VZW
VZW JOLAN MTB TEAM

DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM

RSK EUPEN

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

KTM HOUFFALIZE TEAM

G-Skin Wallonia Cup 2016 #5 CUESMES

WBvV
wBvV
FCwB
FFC
WBV
wBvV
WBvV

wWBvV
WBW
FCwB
FCwB
WBvV
FCwB
FCwB

ARDENNES BIKE LAC DE WARFAAZ RACING TEA FCWB

DARE 2B WAASLAND MTB TEAM
GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX
RED BIKERS

RSK EUPEN

ACBE

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
HOUFFALIZE TEAM

BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM
TREK BIORACER MTB TEAM

HABITAT MOUNBTAINBIKE TEAM
BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
LOVING HUT MTB TEAM
DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW

ACBE

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
BIKE7 / ECW

CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
COMITE REGIONAL Luxembourg
QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

B TWIN MTB RACING TEAM / ECW
RED BIKERS

BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS

RED BIKERS

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
TEAM 8S MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM
KROSS VITESSE MTB RACING TEAM / ECW

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
INTRASYS NODRUGS MTB DREAMTEAM
TRAINING PLUS RACING TEAM
TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY
TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY
TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
Cycling team west

QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

QUICK MTB RACING TEAM
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
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FCWB
FFC
FCWB
WBV
FCWB
FCWB
FCWB
FCWB
FCWB
WBV (BEL)
FCWB

FCwB
FCwB
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Men U23

BEL19960207
BEL19960202
BEL19970107
FRA19950527
BEL19970109
BEL19951203
BEL19971227
BEL19960419
BEL19970202
BEL19951205
BEL19951213
BEL19940322
BEL19970701
BEL19970901
BEL19940425
BEL19970701
BEL19961215
BEL19950106
FRA19960814
BEL19961111
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NED19951030
FRA19970121
BEL19961019
BEL19950917
BEL19970311
BEL19970731
BEL19960426

NED
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
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Men Elite

BEL19911206
BEL19901004
BEL19830826
BEL19920124
FRA19900310 FRA
BEL19901122
BEL19910621
BEL19880128
BEL19900906
BEL19861201
BEL19890662
FRA19921015 FRA
BEL19890528
BEL19911129
CR0O19720213
BEL19920917
BEL19880303
BEL19950415
BEL19870311
BEL19921025
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BEL19890919
BEL19860722
BEL19881205
BEL19900711
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Masters 1

BEL19821204
FRA19821218
BEL19850918
BEL19860208
BEL19830224
BEL19821124
BEL19850519
BEL19840403
BEL19840619
Bel19810517

FRA19790225
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BEL19821210
BEL19840730

==

1996
1996
1997
1995
1997
1995
1997
1996
1997
1995
1995
1994
1997
1997
1994
1997
1996
1995
1996
1996

1995
1997
1996
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1997
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1991
1990
1983
1992
1990
1990
1991
1988
1990
1986
1989
1992
1989
1991
1972
1992
1988
1991
1987
1992

1989
1986
1988
1990

1982
1982
1985
1986
1983
1982
1985
1984
1984
1981
1979

1982
1984

Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23

Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23

Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite

Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite

Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1

Masters 1
Masters 1

00:18:20 (9)
00:18:06 (6)
00:17:37 (2)
00:18:07 (7)
00:17:39 (3)
00:18:07 (8)

00:34:58 (4,45)
00:34:59 (5,+1)
00:34:42 (1,41)
00:35:17 (6,+1)
00:34:55 (2,+1)
00:35:29 (7,+1)
00:18:04 (5) 00:36:32 (9,-4)
00:19:06 (13) 00:37:28 (10,+3)
00:19:30 (15) 00:37:33 (11,+4)
00:19:36 (16) 00:38:31 (13,+3)
00:19:05 (11) 00:37:55 (12,-1)
00:20:04 (17) 00:39:10 (14,+3)
00:21:01 (21) 00:41:41 (18,+3)
00:20:35 (19) 00:41:26 (17,+2)
00:21:32 (23) 00:42:43 (21,+2)
00:22:01 (24) 00:44:11 (23,+1)

00:51:28 (1,43) 01:09:11(1)  01:26:38 (1) 01:43:54
00:52:10 (4,41) 01:09:52 (3,+1) 01:27:20 (2,+1) 01:44:50
00551:32 (2,-1) 01:09:40 (2) ~ 01:28:00 (3,-1)  01:45:33
00:52:39 (5,+1) 01:10:54 (5)  01:28:52 (5) 01:46:48
00:51:47 (3,1) 01:10:09 (4,-1) 01:28:49 (4) 01:47:14
00:52:41 (6,+1) 01:11:09(6)  01:29:41 (6) 01:48:07
00:55:22 (8,+1) 01:15:32 (10,-2) 01:34:22 (7,43) 01:52:29
00:55:41 (10)  01:14:51 (8,+2) 01:34:24 (8) 01:52:30
00:55:41 (9,42) 01:14:51(9)  01:35:17 (9) 01:55:31

00:57:37 (12,+1) 01:17:12 (11,+1) 01:36:55 (10,+1) 01:56:29
00:56:52 (11,+1) 01:17:15 (12,-1) 01:37:29 (11,+1) 01:58:13
00:58:09 (13,+1) 01:17:48 (13)  01:37:30 (12,+1) 01:58:59
01:02:45 (16,+2) 01:25:09 (17,-1) 01:47:47 (15,+2) A 1 tour(s)
01:02:45 (17)  01:25:08 (16,+1) 01:48:27 (16) A 1 tour(s)
01:03:45 (19,+2) 01:25:43 (18,+1) 01:48:38 (17,+1) A 1 tour(s)
01:07:19 (21,+2) 01:30:38 (19,+2) 01:53:02 (18,+1) A 1 tour(s)

00:19:05 (12) 00:48:52 (25,-13) 01:10:13 (22,+3) 01:32:15 (20,+2) 01:53:40 (19,+1) A 1 tour(s)

00:20:05 (18) 00:39:12 (15,+3)
00:18:31 (10) 00:42:11 (19,-9)
00:23:44 (27) 00:48:36 (24,+3)

00:23:15 (26)
00:19:22 (14) 00:42:51 (22,-8)
00:21:22 (22) 00:42:39 (20,+2)
00:22:38 (25) 00:50:07 (26,-1)
00:20:37 (20) 00:40:39 (16,+4)
00:17:59 (4) 00:35:44 (8,-4)

00:17:37 (1) 00:34:56 (3,-2)

00:16:58 (1)
00:17:06 (2)
00:17:44 (5)
00:17:48 (8)
00:17:55 (9)
00:17:44 (6)

00:33:24 (2,-1)
00:33:22 (1,+1)
00:34:48 (7,-2)
00:34:52 (8)
00:35:00 (9)
00:34:45 (5,+1)
00:17:45 (7) 00:34:48 (6,+1)
00:18:58 (10) 00:38:44 (11,-1)
00:20:02 (16) 00:39:02 (13,+3)
00:20:21 (17) 00:40:06 (17)
00:19:41 (12) 00:38:48 (12)
00:19:38 (11) 00:38:30 (10,+1)
00:20:37 (19) 00:41:13 (19)
00:21:51 (22) 00:42:39 (20,+2)
00:19:41 (13) 00:39:04 (14,-1)
00:20:37 (18) 00:40:45 (18)
00:20:53 (20) 00:42:59 (21,-1)
00:22:20 (23) 00:45:26 (23)
00:19:50 (14) 00:39:20 (15,-1)
00:21:36 (21) 00:43:53 (22,-1)

00:24:16 (24) 00:47:06 (24)
00:17:37 (4) 00:34:42 (4)
00:17:29 (3) 00:34:42 (3)
00:19:54 (15) 00:40:00 (16,-1)

00:18:38 (1)
00:19:14 (2)
00:19:38 (4)
00:19:26 (3)
00:19:50 (5)
00:21:19 (9)

00:37:10 (1)
00:37:55 (2)
00:39:04 (4)
00:38:47 (3)
00:39:26 (5)
00:41:56 (7,+2)
00:21:18 (7) 00:42:44 (8,-1)
00:21:49 (10) 00:43:22 (11,-1)
00:22:59 (12) 00:46:32 (12)
00:23:56 (13) 00:51:47 (13)
00:21:19 (8) 00:43:15 (10,-2)

00:19:50 (6) 00:39:41 (6)
00:22:46 (11) 00:43:00 (9,+2)

00:58:45 (14,+1) 01:19:45 (14)
01:02:32 (15,+4) 01:21:46 (15)

01:41:04 (13,+1) A 1 tour(s)
01:41:41 (14,+1) A1 tour(s)

01:14:41 (23,+1) 01:40:51 (22,+1) A 2 tour(s)

Abandon
01:03:38 (18,+4) 01:35:33 (21,-3) Abandon

Abandon

Abandon
01:04:31 (20,-4) Abandon
00:53:41 (7,+1) 01:12:40 (7) Abandon

Abandon
00:49:56 (1,+1) 01:06:10 (1)  01:23:16 (1) 01:40:09
00:49:56 (1) 01:06:55 (2,-1)  01:24:37 (2) 01:42:07
00:51:28 (3,+4) 01:09:11 (3) 01:26:50 (3) 01:44:31
00:51:51 (6,+2) 01:09:20 (4,4+2) 01:27:12 (4) 01:45:26
00:52:08 (7,+2) 01:10:22 (6,+1) 01:28:17 (5+1) 01:46:32
00:51:50 (5) 01:09:59 (5) 01:28:38 (6,-1)  01:48:45
00:52:29 (8,-2) 01:11:21 (7,+1) 01:30:43 (7) 01:49:45
00:57:49 (11)  01:17:34 (9,42) 01:36:47 (8,+1) 01:56:18
00:58:15 (14,-1) 01:17:47 (10,+4) 01:38:13 (9,+1)  01:58:58
00:59:14 (16,+1) 01:19:15 (14,+2) 01:39:30 (12,42) 01:59:34
00:58:10 (13,-1) 01:18:13 (11,+2) 01:38:44 (10,+1) 02:00:41
00:57:43 (10) ~ 01:18:25 (12,-2) 01:39:13 (11,+1) 02:00:51

01:02:31 (18,+1) 01:25:09 (17,+1) 01:49:09 (16,+1) A 1 tour(s)
01:04:12 (19,+1) 01:26:56 (18,+1) 01:49:08 (15,+3) A 1 tour(s)
00:58:08 (12,+2) 01:19:08 (13,-1) 01:43:32 (14,-1) A 1 tour(s)
01:01:21 (17,+1) 01:23:07 (16,+1) 01:53:09 (17,-1) A 1 tour(s)
01:06:16 (20,+1) 01:30:00 (19,+1) 01:54:06 (18,+1) A 1 tour(s)
01:08:39 (21,+2) 01:32:32 (20,+1) 01:55:38 (19,+1) A 1 tour(s)

00:59:06 (15) ~ 01:19:54 (15)  01:40:23 (13,+2) A 1 tour(s)
01:08:39 (21,+1) 01:40:25 (21) A 2 tour(s)

Abandon
00:53:05 (9,-5) 01:14:43 (8,+1) Abandon
00:51:42 (4,-1) Abandon

Abandon
00:55:34 (1) 01:15:29 (1) 01:35:06 (1) 01:55:29
00:56:51 (2) 01:16:21 (2) 01:36:17 (2) A 1 tour(s)
00:58:31 (4) 01:18:38 (3,+1) 01:38:30 (3) A 1 tour(s)
00:58:07 (3) 01:19:26 (4,-1)  01:40:15 (4) A 1 tour(s)
00:59:20 (5) 01:20:10 (5) 01:40:22 (5) A 1 tour(s)
01:02:44 (6,+1) 01:23:40 (6)  01:44:29 (6) A1 tour(s)
01:04:54 (7,+1) 01:29:33 (7) 01:53:38 (7) A 1 tour(s)
01:06:32 (8,+3) 01:30:48 (8) 01:55:28 (8) A 1 tour(s)
01:10:49 (9,+3) 01:35:41 (9) 02:00:51 (9) A 1 tour(s)
01:20:36 (11,+2) 01:52:35 (11) A 2 tour(s)
01:15:00 (10) ~ 01:40:23 (10) A 2 tour(s)

Abandon

Abandon



